
YYAA Farm League (Pre-K) - 2019 
Fall Baseball League 

Marx Brothers Field (MX) 97th between 1st & 2nd  
HOTLINE: 212-876-4976, WEBSITE: www.YYAA.org 

 
 
 

Sunday September 8 Time  Sunday, October 13 Time 
Wild Things at Big Green Monsters 11:00AM  Big Green Monsters at Wild Things 11:00AM 

     

Sunday, September 15   Sunday, October 20  
Big Green Monsters at Wild Things 11:00AM  Wild Things at Big Green Monsters 11:00AM 

     

Sunday, September 22   Sunday, October 27  
Wild Things at Big Green Monsters 11:00AM  Big Green Monsters at Wild Things 11:00AM 

     

Sunday, September 29   
 

Sunday, November 3  
Big Green Monsters at Wild Things 11:00AM  Wild Things at Big Green Monsters 11:00AM 

     

Sunday, October 6   
 

Sunday, November 10  
Wild Things at Big Green Monsters 11:00AM  Big Green Monsters at Wild Things 11:00AM 

     
           


